
Electronic Resource List  
Bookshare https://www.bookshare.org/cms/ 

Effective Reading Instruction with 
Technology Padlet 

https://padlet.com/karen_janowski/yishi4zgk
qpo 

Epic Books  https://www.getepic.com/ 

Free Reading Program https://www.freereadingprogram.com/ 

Learning Ally https://learningally.org/ 

Learning Liftoff http://www.learningliftoff.com/free-audio-bo
oks-for-kids/#.WPeRZ0XyuUk 

National Emergency Library https://archive.org/details/nationalemergencyli
brary 

News2You https://www.n2y.com/news-2-you/ 

NewsELA https://newsela.com/ 

Overdrive St. Louis County Library https://slcl.overdrive.com/ 

Read Theory https://readtheory.org/ 

Reading IQ https://www.readingiq.com/login/ 

ReadWorks https://www.readworks.org/ 

Schmoop Tube https://www.shmoop.com/video/literature/ 

Shared Reader https://www.sharedreader.org/ 

Sherlock Center Resource Library  http://www.ric.edu/sherlockcenter/wwslist.htm
l  

St. Louis County Library Virtual Library https://www.slcl.org/virtual-branch 

Storybird https://storybird.com/ 

Storyline Online http://www.storylineonline.net/ 

Storynory http://www.storynory.com/ 

Storytime from Space https://storytimefromspace.com/ 
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Tarheel Reader http://tarheelreader.org/ 

Teachers First http://www.teachersfirst.com/spectopics/au
diobookswithtext.cfm 

Time for Kids https://www.timeforkids.com/ 

Tween Tribune https://www.tweentribune.com 

Unite for Literacy https://www.uniteforliteracy.com/ 

Vooks  https://www.vooks.com 
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